
City of Idalou
AMI Meter System
Bid Date: May 23, 2025
JM Project Number: 25118
Local Funding

Lubbock, Texas
Bid Tabulation 

Engineer:  Jacob & Martin, LLC
Lubbock, Texas

Item # Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
1 Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance 1 LS 15,000.00$          15,000.00$          20,977.78$         20,977.78$         37,025.82$         37,025.82$         11,000.00$          11,000.00$          10,100.00$         10,100.00$        
2 5/8" X 3/4" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic 816 EA 475.00$                387,600.00$        323.73$               264,163.68$       * 355.00$               289,680.00$       392.00$                319,872.00$        363.00$               296,208.00$      
3 1" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic 156 EA NOT BID NOT BID 390.18$               60,868.08$         * 387.14$               60,393.84$         464.00$                72,384.00$          443.00$               69,108.00$        
4 1.5" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic 14 EA NOT BID NOT BID 892.29$               12,492.06$         * 1,015.67$           14,219.38$         1,165.00$             16,310.00$          1,750.00$            24,500.00$        
5 2" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic 20 EA NOT BID NOT BID 1,134.29$           22,685.80$         * 1,153.02$           23,060.40$         1,432.00$             28,640.00$          1,250.00$            25,000.00$        
6 3" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic 1 EA NOT BID NOT BID 3,345.62$           3,345.62$           2,612.97$           2,612.97$           3,415.00$             3,415.00$             2,100.00$            2,100.00$           

Meters Total 402,600.00$        384,533.02$       * 426,992.41$       451,621.00$        427,016.00$      

7 AMI Base Station & Installation 1 LS NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID 18,900.00$         18,900.00$         NOT BID NOT BID 36,200.00$         36,200.00$        
8 Antenna & Installation 1 LS NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID 7,500.00$            7,500.00$           
9 Licensed AMI Frequency 1 LS NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID 1,250.00$            1,250.00$           

Infrastructure Total  NOT BID   NOT BID  18,900.00$          NOT BID  44,950.00$        

10 AMI Meter Software 1 LS  NOT BID   NOT BID  7,500.00$           7,500.00$           2,708.40$           2,708.40$           17,289.00$          17,289.00$          6,000.00$            6,000.00$           
11 Billing System Integration (Bridge Software) 1 LS  NOT BID   NOT BID  12,000.00$         12,000.00$         5,000.00$           5,000.00$           4,600.00$             4,600.00$             1,000.00$            1,000.00$           
12 System Training 1 LS  NOT BID   NOT BID  2,800.00$           2,800.00$           8,400.00$           8,400.00$           5,000.00$             5,000.00$             6,500.00$            6,500.00$           
13 Customer Portal 1 LS  NOT BID   NOT BID  ‐$                     2,500.00$           2,500.00$           0.00$                    0.00$                    9,700.00$            9,700.00$           
14 Annual Fees (Include all annual fees, license, cellular, support, etc.) 1 YR  NOT BID   NOT BID  17,041.55$         17,041.55$         5,859.50$           5,859.50$           12,447.00$          12,447.00$          4,800.00$            4,800.00$           

Software Total NOT BID 39,341.55$         24,467.90$         39,336.00$          28,000.00$        

402,600.00$        423,874.57$       470,360.31$       490,957.00$        499,966.00$      

BASE BID A ‐ PROPOSED NUMBER OF DAYS FOR COMPLETION 270 Days  270  Days  180 Days  NOT BID  120 Days 

Lubbock, TX 79404
Item # Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance 1 LS 28,000.00$          28,000.00$          5,882.35$           5,882.35$           1,600.00$           1,600.00$           ‐$                     
2 5/8" X 3/4" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic 816 EA 355.75$                290,292.00$        377.00$               307,632.00$       441.39$               360,174.24$       ‐$                     
3 1" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic 156 EA 430.00$                67,080.00$          482.00$               75,192.00$         543.39$               84,768.84$         ‐$                     
4 1.5" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic 14 EA 1,047.50$            14,665.00$          1,327.00$           18,578.00$         1,434.09$           20,077.26$         ‐$                     
5 2" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic 20 EA 1,218.75$            24,375.00$          1,457.00$           29,140.00$         1,595.09$           31,901.80$         ‐$                     
6 3" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic 1 EA 4,393.75$            4,393.75$            4,740.00$           4,740.00$           2,520.69$           2,520.69$           ‐$                     

Meters Total 428,805.75$        441,164.35$       * 501,042.83$       ‐$                     

7 AMI Base Station & Installation 1 LS 76,122.50$          76,122.50$          12,500.00$         12,500.00$         21,557.00$         21,557.00$         ‐$                     
8 Antenna & Installation 1 LS 848.76$                848.76$                7,315.90$           7,315.90$           1,428.00$           1,428.00$           ‐$                     
9 Licensed AMI Frequency 1 LS NOT BID NOT BID 6,291.67$           6,291.67$           0.00$                   0.00$                   ‐$                     

Infrastructure Total 76,971.26$          26,107.57$         22,985.00$         ‐$                     

10 AMI Meter Software 1 LS 1,931.25$            1,931.25$            6,156.25$           6,156.25$           19,047.00$         19,047.00$         ‐$                     
11 Billing System Integration (Bridge Software) 1 LS 3,510.50$            3,510.50$            13,750.00$         13,750.00$         26,403.00$         26,403.00$         ‐$                     
12 System Training 1 LS 5,793.75$            5,793.75$            42,119.62$         42,119.62$         0.00$                   0.00$                   ‐$                     
13 Customer Portal 1 LS 0.00$                    0.00$                    17,314.60$         17,314.60$         16,000.00$         16,000.00$         ‐$                     
14 Annual Fees (Include all annual fees, license, cellular, support, etc.) 1 YR 10,017.93$          10,017.93$          11,063.55$         11,063.55$         8,333.14$           8,333.14$           ‐$                     

Software Total 21,253.43$          90,404.02$         69,783.14$         ‐$                     

527,030.44$        557,675.94$       * 593,810.97$       695,000.00$        **

BASE BID A ‐ PROPOSED NUMBER OF DAYS FOR COMPLETION  180 Days  180 Days   50 Days  60 Days 

(*) ‐ Extension Error
(**) ‐ No Unit Prices provided

Premier Waterworks, Inc.
7765 Electronic Dr. 2301 Carson St. 4004 Avenue A
Colorado Springs, CO 80922 Fort Worth, TX 76117

Atlas Utility  Supply Co.Metron‐Farnier, LLC
5665 Airport Blvd.
Boulder, CO 80301

Mountain States Pipe and Supply C Zenner USA, Inc.
15280 Addison Rd., Ste. 240
Addison, TX 75001

TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 ‐ 14)

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the 
Following:

Core & Main, L.P. Water Works Metrology, LLC
 Ferguson Enterprises, LLC dba 
Ferguson Waterworks  CB3, LLC

Lubbock, TX 79404

Edinburg, TX 78539
For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the 
Following:

1220 SW 5th Ave. 125 6th Ave. 506 W. University

TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 ‐ 14)

Amarillo, TX 79101 Mount Laural, NJ 08054
510 E. Countyt Road 7200

JM TBPE Firm # 2448
JM TBAE Firm # BR 2261
JM TBPLS Firm # 10194493 1 of 5



City of Idalou
AMI Meter System
Bid Date: May 23, 2025
JM Project Number: 25118
Local Funding

Lubbock, Texas
Bid Tabulation 

Engineer:  Jacob & Martin, LLC
Lubbock, Texas

Item # Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
1 Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance 1 LS 37,025.82$          37,025.82$          10,100.00$         10,100.00$         15,000.00$         15,000.00$        
2 5/8" X 3/4" Water Meter ‐ Multi‐Jet 816 EA 317.06$                258,720.96$        382.00$               311,712.00$       490.00$               399,840.00$       *
3 1" Water Meter ‐ Multi‐Jet 156 EA 356.22$                55,570.32$          487.00$               75,972.00$         615.00$               95,940.00$        
4 1.5" Water Meter ‐ Multi‐Jet 14 EA 1,041.16$             14,576.24$          905.00$               12,670.00$         995.00$               13,930.00$        
5 2" Water Meter ‐ Multi‐Jet 20 EA 1,209.18$             24,183.60$          1,125.00$            22,500.00$         1,295.00$            25,900.00$        
6 3" Water Meter ‐Ultrasonic 1 EA 2,612.97$             2,612.97$             2,100.00$            2,100.00$            1,995.00$            1,995.00$           

Meters Total 392,689.91$        435,054.00$       * 552,605.00$       *

7 AMI Base Station & Installation 1 LS 18,900.00$          18,900.00$          36,200.00$         36,200.00$         0.00$                   0.00$                  
8 Antenna & Installation 1 LS NOT BID NOT BID 7,500.00$            7,500.00$            0.00$                   0.00$                  
9 Licensed AMI Frequency 1 LS NOT BID NOT BID 1,250.00$            1,250.00$            0.00$                   0.00$                  

Infrastructure Total 18,900.00$          44,950.00$         0.00$                  

10 AMI Meter Software 1 LS 2,708.40$             2,708.40$             6,000.00$            6,000.00$            0.00$                   0.00$                  
11 Billing System Integration (Bridge Software) 1 LS 5,000.00$             5,000.00$             1,000.00$            1,000.00$            0.00$                   0.00$                  
12 System Training 1 LS 8,400.00$             8,400.00$             6,500.00$            6,500.00$            0.00$                   0.00$                  
13 Customer Portal 1 LS 2,500.00$             2,500.00$             9,700.00$            9,700.00$            0.00$                   0.00$                  
14 Annual Fees (Include all annual fees, license, cellular, support, etc.) 1 YR 5,859.50$             5,859.50$             4,800.00$            4,800.00$            0.00$                   0.00$                  

Software Total 24,467.90$          28,000.00$         0.00$                  

436,057.81$        * 508,004.00$       * 552,605.00$       *

BASE BID B ‐ PROPOSED NUMBER OF DAYS FOR COMPLETION 180 Days 120 Days 270 Days

(*) ‐ Extension Error

Zenner USA, Inc. Premier Waterworks, Inc.  Metron‐Farnier, LLC 
For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the 
Following:

15280 Addison Rd., Ste. 240 4004 Avenue A  5665 Airport Blvd. 

TOTAL BASE BID B (Items 1 ‐ 14)

Addison, TX 75001 Lubbock, TX 79404  Boulder, CO 80301 

JM TBPE Firm # 2448
JM TBAE Firm # BR 2261
JM TBPLS Firm # 10194493 2 of 5



City of Idalou
AMI Meter System
Bid Date: May 23, 2025
JM Project Number: 25118
Local Funding

Lubbock, Texas
Bid Tabulation 

Engineer:  Jacob & Martin, LLC
Lubbock, Texas

Item # Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
1 Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance 1 LS 37,025.82$          37,025.82$          11,000.00$         11,000.00$         5,882.00$           5,882.00$           ‐$                       92,441.59$         92,441.59$        
2 5/8" X 3/4" Water Meter ‐ Positive Displacement 816 EA 317.90$                259,406.40$        352.00$               287,232.00$       372.00$               303,552.00$       ‐$                       362.17$                295,530.72$      
3 1" Water Meter ‐ Positive Displacement 156 EA 404.59$                63,116.04$          478.00$               74,568.00$         502.00$               78,312.00$         ‐$                       462.94$                72,218.64$        
4 1.5" Water Meter ‐ Positive Displacement 14 EA 1,145.10$             16,031.40$          1,078.00$           15,092.00$         1,197.00$           16,758.00$         ‐$                       1,003.89$             14,054.46$        
5 2" Water Meter ‐ Positive Displacement 20 EA 1,322.12$             26,442.40$          * 1,338.00$           26,760.00$         1,477.00$           29,540.00$         ‐$                       1,231.87$             24,637.40$        
6 3" Water Meter  ‐ Ultrasonic 1 EA 2,612.97$             2,612.97$             3,415.00$           3,415.00$           4,470.00$           4,470.00$           ‐$                       2,961.96$             2,961.96$            

Meters Total 404,635.03$       * 418,067.00$       438,514.00$       * ‐$                       501,844.77$      

7 AMI Base Station & Installation 1 LS 18,900.00$          18,900.00$          NOT BID NOT BID 12,500.00$         12,500.00$         ‐$                       58,000.00$         58,000.00$        
8 Antenna & Installation 1 LS NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID 7,315.90$           7,315.90$           ‐$                       Included in #7 Included in #7
9 Licensed AMI Frequency 1 LS NOT BID  NOT BID  NOT BID NOT BID 6,291.67$           6,291.67$           ‐$                       Included in #7 Included in #7

Infrastructure Total 18,900.00$          NOT BID 26,107.57$         ‐$                       58,000.00$        

10 AMI Meter Software 1 LS 2,708.40$             2,708.40$             17,289.00$         17,289.00$         6,156.25$           6,156.25$           ‐$                       42,880.00$         42,880.00$        
11 Billing System Integration (Bridge Software) 1 LS 5,000.00$             5,000.00$             4,600.00$           4,600.00$           13,750.00$         13,750.00$         ‐$                       8,593.75$             8,593.75$            
12 System Training 1 LS 8,400.00$             8,400.00$             5,000.00$           5,000.00$           42,119.62$         42,119.62$         ‐$                       9,500.00$             9,500.00$            
13 Customer Portal 1 LS 2,500.00$             2,500.00$              NOT BID   NOT BID  17,314.60$         17,314.60$         ‐$                       15,625.00$         15,625.00$        
14 Annual Fees (Include all annual fees, license, cellular, support, etc.) 1 YR 5,859.50$             5,859.50$             12,477.00$         12,477.00$         11,063.55$         11,063.55$         ‐$                       51,401.08$         51,401.08$        

Software Total 24,467.90$          39,366.00$         90,404.02$         ‐$                       127,999.83$      

448,002.93$       * 457,433.00$       * 555,025.59$       * 685,000.00$        ** 687,844.60$      

BASE BID C ‐ PROPOSED NUMBER OF DAYS FOR COMPLETION 180 Days NOT BID 180 Days 60 Days NOT BID

(*) ‐ Extension Error
(**) ‐ No Unit Prices provided

 Zenner USA, Inc.  Atlas Utility  Supply Co. Water Works Metrology, LLC CB3, LLC
Thirkettle Corporation dba Aqua‐
Metric Sales Company

TOTAL BASE BID C (Items 1 ‐ 14)

16914 Alamo Pkwy, Bldg. 2
 Addison, TX 75001  Fort Worth, TX 76117 Mount Laural, NJ 08054 Edinburg, TX 78539 Selma, TX 78154

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the 
Following:

 15280 Addison Rd., Ste. 240  2301 Carson St. 125 6th Ave. 506 W. University

JM TBPE Firm # 2448
JM TBAE Firm # BR 2261
JM TBPLS Firm # 10194493 3 of 5



City of Idalou
AMI Meter System
Bid Date: May 23, 2025
JM Project Number: 25118
Local Funding

Lubbock, Texas

Bid Tabulation 

Engineer:  Jacob & Martin, LLC
Lubbock, Texas

Item # Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1 Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance 1 LS 92,187.15$          92,187.15$         
2 5/8" X 3/4" Water Meter ‐ Electromagnetic 816 EA 355.29$                289,916.64$       
3 1" Water Meter ‐ Electromagnetic 156 EA 439.62$                68,580.72$         
4 1.5" Water Meter ‐ Electromagnetic 14 EA 1,003.89$            14,054.46$         
5 2" Water Meter  ‐ Electromagnetic 20 EA 1,231.87$            24,637.40$         
6 3" Water Meter   ‐ Electromagnetic 1 EA 2,961.96$            2,961.96$           

Meters Total 492,338.33$       

7 AMI Base Station & Installation 1 LS 58,000.00$          58,000.00$         
8 Antenna & Installation 1 LS Included in #7 Included in #7
9 Licensed AMI Frequency 1 LS Included in #7 Included in #7

Infrastructure Total 58,000.00$         

10 AMI Meter Software 1 LS 42,880.00$          42,880.00$         
11 Billing System Integration (Bridge Software) 1 LS 8,593.75$            8,593.75$           
12 System Training 1 LS 9,500.00$            9,500.00$           
13 Customer Portal 1 LS 15,625.00$          15,625.00$         
14 Annual Fees (Include all annual fees, license, cellular, support, etc.) 1 YR 51,401.08$          51,401.08$         

Software Total 127,999.83$       

678,338.16$        *

BASE BID D ‐ PROPOSED NUMBER OF DAYS FOR COMPLETION NOT BID

(*) ‐ Extension Error

TOTAL BASE BID D (Items 1 ‐ 14)

Selma, TX 78154

Thirkettle Corporation dba Aqua‐
Metric Sales Company

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the 
Following:

16914 Alamo Pkwy, Bldg. 2

JM TBPE Firm # 2448
JM TBAE Firm # BR 2261
JM TBPLS Firm # 10194493 4 of 5



City of Idalou
AMI Meter System
Bid Date: May 23, 2025
JM Project Number: 25118
Local Funding

Lubbock, Texas

Bid Tabulation 

Engineer:  Jacob & Martin, LLC
Lubbock, Texas

Lubbock, TX 79404
Item # Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
A1 Antenna Repeater 1 EA  NOT BID   NOT BID  NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID NOT BID  NOT BID   NOT BID 
A2 Straight Stop 1 EA  NOT BID   NOT BID  NOT BID NOT BID 68.75$                  68.75$                  NOT BID NOT BID 225.00$                225.00$               
A3 Angle Stop 1 EA  NOT BID   NOT BID  NOT BID NOT BID 67.74$                  67.74$                  NOT BID NOT BID 171.00$                171.00$               
A4 Meter Coupling 1 EA 106.25$                106.25$                NOT BID NOT BID 14.56$                  14.56$                  NOT BID NOT BID 142.00$                142.00$               
A5 Meter Riser 1 EA 125.00$                125.00$                NOT BID NOT BID 175.14$               175.14$               NOT BID NOT BID 225.00$                225.00$               
A6 Meter Box 1 EA 93.75$                   93.75$                   238.02$               238.02$               75.00$                  75.00$                  NOT BID NOT BID 124.00$                124.00$               
A7 3/4" SDR 9 PE Service Line 1 LF  NOT BID   NOT BID  NOT BID NOT BID 0.40$                    0.40$                    NOT BID NOT BID 100.63$                100.63$               
A8 5/8" X 3/4" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic (Shelf Spare ‐ No Installation) 1 EA  NOT BID   NOT BID  130.27$               130.27$               283.75$               283.75$               355.00$                 355.00$                 343.00$                343.00$               
A9 1" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic (Shelf Spare ‐ No Installation) 1 EA  NOT BID   NOT BID  192.91$               192.91$               350.00$               350.00$                NOT BID   NOT BID  441.00$                441.00$               
A10 5/8" X 3/4" Water Meter ‐ Multi‐Jet (Shelf Spare ‐ No Installation) 1 EA  NOT BID   NOT BID   NOT BID   NOT BID  NOT BID NOT BID 370.00$                 370.00$                   NOT BID     NOT BID  
A11 1" Water Meter ‐ Multi‐Jet (Shelf Spare ‐ No Installation) 1 EA  NOT BID   NOT BID   NOT BID   NOT BID  NOT BID NOT BID 495.00$                 495.00$                   NOT BID     NOT BID  
A12 5/8" X 3/4" Water Meter ‐ Positive Displacement (Shelf Spare ‐ No Installation 1 EA 139.36$                139.36$                 NOT BID   NOT BID  NOT BID NOT BID  NOT BID   NOT BID    NOT BID     NOT BID  
A13 1" Water Meter ‐ Positive Displacement (Shelf Spare ‐ No Installation) 1 EA 228.88$                228.88$                 NOT BID   NOT BID  NOT BID NOT BID  NOT BID   NOT BID    NOT BID     NOT BID  
A14 Drill Hole in plastic meter lid for end point unit 1 EA 10.00$                   10.00$                   12.85$                  12.85$                  6.00$                    6.00$                     NOT BID   NOT BID    NOT BID     NOT BID  
A15 Drill Hole in metal meter lid for end point unit 1 EA 26.25$                   26.25$                   166.75$               166.75$               29.00$                  29.00$                   NOT BID   NOT BID  15.00$                  15.00$                 

729.49$                740.80$               * 1,070.34$           1,220.00$             1,786.63$          

Item # Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
A1 Antenna Repeater 1 EA  NOT BID   NOT BID  2,400.00$           2,400.00$           3,500.00$           3,500.00$           ‐$                      
A2 Straight Stop 1 EA 202.00$                202.00$                68.00$                  68.00$                  275.00$               275.00$               ‐$                      
A3 Angle Stop 1 EA 212.00$                212.00$                65.00$                  65.00$                  375.00$               375.00$               ‐$                      
A4 Meter Coupling 1 EA 118.00$                118.00$                9.00$                    9.00$                     NOT BID   NOT BID  ‐$                      
A5 Meter Riser 1 EA 255.00$                255.00$                135.00$               135.00$               375.00$               375.00$               ‐$                      
A6 Meter Box 1 EA 110.00$                110.00$                60.00$                  60.00$                  150.00$               150.00$               ‐$                      
A7 3/4" SDR 9 PE Service Line 1 LF 99.00$                   99.00$                   0.35$                    0.35$                    0.87$                    0.87$                    ‐$                      
A8 5/8" X 3/4" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic (Shelf Spare ‐ No Installation) 1 EA 334.00$                334.00$                295.00$               295.00$               148.58$               148.58$               ‐$                      
A9 1" Water Meter ‐ Ultrasonic (Shelf Spare ‐ No Installation) 1 EA 392.00$                392.00$                398.00$               398.00$               170.69$               170.69$               ‐$                      
A10 5/8" X 3/4" Water Meter ‐ Multi‐Jet (Shelf Spare ‐ No Installation) 1 EA  NOT BID   NOT BID  330.00$               330.00$               110.64$               110.64$               ‐$                      
A11 1" Water Meter ‐ Multi‐Jet (Shelf Spare ‐ No Installation) 1 EA  NOT BID   NOT BID  442.00$               442.00$               139.77$               139.77$               ‐$                      
A12 5/8" X 3/4" Water Meter ‐ Positive Displacement (Shelf Spare ‐ No Installation 1 EA 294.00$                294.00$                 NOT BID   NOT BID  111.48$               111.48$               ‐$                      
A13 1" Water Meter ‐ Positive Displacement (Shelf Spare ‐ No Installation) 1 EA 406.00$                406.00$                 NOT BID   NOT BID  188.14$               188.14$               ‐$                      
A14 Drill Hole in plastic meter lid for end point unit 1 EA 10.00$                   10.00$                   10.00$                  10.00$                   NOT BID   NOT BID  ‐$                      
A15 Drill Hole in metal meter lid for end point unit 1 EA 30.00$                   30.00$                   15.00$                  15.00$                   NOT BID   NOT BID  ‐$                      

2,462.00$             4,227.35$           5,545.17$           * 7,500.00$             **

(*) ‐ Extension Error
(**) ‐ No Unit Prices provided

Thirkettle Corporation dba Aqua‐
Metric Sales Company

  Mountain States Pipe and Supply 
Co.   Core & Main, L.P. Metron‐Farnier, LLC

 Ferguson Enterprises, LLC dba 
Ferguson Waterworks 

CB3, LLC

510 E. Countyt Road 7200
Selma, TX 78154  Colorado Springs, CO 80922  Amarillo, TX 79101 Boulder, CO 80301

TOTAL ALTERNATE BID (Items A1 ‐ A15)

Atlas Utility  Supply Co. Premier Waterworks, Inc.   Zenner USA, Inc.  

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the 
Following:

16914 Alamo Pkwy, Bldg. 2  7765 Electronic Dr.  1220 SW 5th Ave. 5665 Airport Blvd.

Edinburg, TX 78539

TOTAL ALTERNATE BID (Items A1 ‐ A15)

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the 
Following:

2301 Carson St. 4004 Avenue A   15280 Addison Rd., Ste. 240   506 W. University
Fort Worth, TX 76117 Lubbock, TX 79404   Addison, TX 75001  
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